Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P BOX

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
ARROW LAKE

CORE ULTRA

CORE ULTRA
TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P BOX

CORE ULTRA
ARROW LAKE

CORE ULTRA
1851P BOX

CORE ULTRA
1851P BOX

Uriin

5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 GCEKIRDEK 24MB

5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB

5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB

7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 1851P

TRAY

5 PROCESSOR 245K ARROW LAKE BOX

9 285K 3.7GHZ 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB

5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 1851P

TRAY

5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB

5 235 3.4GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

238,80

284,40

286,80

286,80

357,60

393,60

682,80

244,80

250,80

258,00

264,00

286,80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 30MB
1851P BOX

INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

342,00 USD

378,00 USD

526,80 USD



